
Stand: 03.02.2020 / 14:14:38

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen 2020 [382005002] 02.02.2020 - 02.02.2020

1 Dressur Wettbewerb Kl. E

Chicago Hope 299Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 7.50

Michel106Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.40

Fahrenheit 4137Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P 7.20

Falstaff 5539Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)4. P 7.10

Kyara 6103Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 6.80

Shanover Girl89 Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.70

Lord Peri88 Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.50

Elute 1034Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. 6.30

Symphony 1077Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg)8. 6.30

Don Aquis Diamont86 Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. 6.30

Happy Sunshine87 Frederike Kassens (Pferde ohne Grenzen Haren)11. 6.00

Farrier's Joyce97Annelie Ahlers (RS Emsland zu Dersum e.V.)11. 6.00

Bellini 59105Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.00

2 Dressur Wettbewerb Kl. E

Fahrenheit 4137Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)1. P 7.80

Kyara 6103Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 7.30

Falstaff 5539Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)3. P 7.20

Happy Sunshine87 Frederike Kassens (Pferde ohne Grenzen Haren)4. P 7.10

Chicago Hope 299Merle Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 7.00

Symphony 1077Zoe Schöpper (RuFV Papenburg)6. 6.80

Let's Dance 67100Monika Kermer (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. 6.60

Lou 9458Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. 6.50

Michel106Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.40

Lord Peri88 Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.30

Elute 1034Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)11. 6.20

Shanover Girl89 Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.00

Bellini 59105Merle Bernzen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.00

Don Aquis Diamont86 Vanessa Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 5.80

3 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. A

Harmoney 493Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Fahrenheit 4137Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)2. P 7.70

Arimara4Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.30

Bräuhof Nemo9Ann-Kathrin Kuck (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 7.20

Nashville Nugget HW61Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.10

Dario Dee K22Simone Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 6.80
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Carlchen Deluxe14Charlien Steib (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)7. 6.50

Sir Neuseriem75Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)7. 6.50

Don Franziskus27Marie-Sophie Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 6.40

Lou 9458Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. 6.40

Let's Dance 67100Monika Kermer (RV Hoeven e.V.)11. 6.30

Bayano Gold95Michelle Helm (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 6.10

Elute 1034Finja Tebben (FuRV Timmel e.V.)13. 6.00

Vinjo 283Julia Thomsen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.00

Buddy 193104Sonja Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 5.90

Dragon of Davenport30Sarina Seitz (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 5.80

Tabaluga 11478Maria Heidkamp (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)17. 5.70

4 Dressurprüfung Kl. A**

Brunetti 410Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 8.20

Sammy Jo 2573Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Traumhaft 391Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 7.90

Coniro K18Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Coastline 516Samira Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen)5. P 7.60

L'amour 10652Marije Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 7.50

Bräuhof Nemo9Ann-Kathrin Kuck (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)7. P 7.40

Bentley 686Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 7.30

Why-Jana84Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 7.30

Dario Dee K22Simone Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 7.20

Nashville Nugget HW61Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.10

Rock Royal of Donna67Nadine Swiderek (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 7.00

Don Franziskus27Marie-Sophie Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 6.70

Lavinia ST53Anja Drewenz (RuFV Rheiderland)14. 6.60

Dragon of Davenport30Sarina Seitz (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)15. 6.50

Rubinero Diamond70Andrea Walker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)16. 6.40

Arcadia 163Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)17. 6.10

Buddy 193104Sonja Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.10

Tabaluga 11478Maria Heidkamp (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)19. 6.00

Davidoff 18124Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)20. 5.80

Drei D Heartbreaker31Sissy Hoeft (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 5.80

Vinjo 283Julia Thomsen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. 5.80

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. L*

Coniro K18Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Nobler Boy102Emily Schön (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 7.50
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Femme Jolie101Emily Schön (RUFV Friesoythe)3. P 7.20

Sammy Jo 2573Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.00

Sir Compliment107Sonja Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 6.90

Wind of Change 3585Samira Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen)6. P 6.70

Bentley 686Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 6.60

Why-Jana84Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)7. P 6.60

Coastline 516Samira Eickhoff (RUFV Alfhausen)9. 6.50

Kenneth 4108Antonia Witte (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 6.40

Brunetti 410Marina Tangemann (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. 6.30

Davidoff 18124Lena Reudink (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 6.30

Arcadia 163Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 6.20

Tobago 690Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 6.00

L'amour 10652Marije Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)15. 5.90

Bijou de ma vie7Celina Böschen (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 5.80

Daron 1623Alina Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)16. 5.80

Rock Royal of Donna67Nadine Swiderek (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 5.70

Donna Maxima GS92Gerd Rolfes (RFV Sögel e.V.)18. 5.70

Drei D Heartbreaker31Sabina Dreyer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 5.60

Don Franziskus27Marie-Sophie Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)21. 5.50

Rubinero Diamond70Andrea Walker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 5.50
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